
Surname Forename Job Title/Department Email Address Surname Forename Job Title/Department Email Address

Alsaigh Martin Head of Computing and ICT malsaigh@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Green Neil Site Manager ngreen@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Andrew-Alsaigh Claire Head of Year 13 candrews-alsaigh@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Greenway Naomi Reception/Administrator  ngreenway@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Asbridge Suzanne DT sasbridge@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Gudefin Andréline Languages agudefin@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Badger Penny Acting Head of Art pbadger@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Harris Thomas Teaching Assistant tharris@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Banyard Abi DT abanyard@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hartnell Ian IT Technician ihartnell@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Barton Beckie Maths rbarton@farmorsfairford.onmicrosoft.com Hartshorn Gemma Deputy Student Manager ghartshorn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Bartoszewski Roman Science rbartoszewski@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hatton Megane Science mhatton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Bass Chris DT/ Head of Year 7 cbass@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Heslop Alex Geography aheslop@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Bettington Sylvia Head of Science sbettington@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hinchley Jennifer Science jhinchly@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Bowman Michael Maths mbowman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hockey Paul PE / Head of Year 8 phockey@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Brathwaite Karen

Business Studies / TiC PSHE 

/ Primary Liaison kbrathwaite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hogan Kate Maths khogan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Bruce Robert English rbruce@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hughes Sarah Business Manager shughes@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Burgess Elizabeth HR Manager eburgess@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hurst Leila

Teaching Assistant 

(Maternity) lhurst@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Burroughs Debbie Teaching Assistant dburroughs@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Hubbard-Miles Laura Languages lhubbard-miles@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Cadwallader Angie Head of Vocational Studies acadwallader@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Imeson Peter Head of Business Studies pimeson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Chamberlain Rachel History rchamberlain@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Jackson Alexander Science ajackson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Chick Lizzie

Technician - DT Catering & 

Art lchick@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Jayakanthan Tharshini Food & Nutrition tjayakanthan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Colonna Vincenzo TiC of KS4 Physics vcolonna@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Jesson Fiona

Pastoral Manager / Cover 

Administrator fjesson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Conlan Erica Teaching Assistant econlan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Johnson Dawn Head of PE djohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Coombes Charlotte Teaching Assistant ccoombes@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Johnson Jeremy Head of Psychology jjohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Coote Emily PE/DofE ecoote@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Jones Bex Finance Assistant rjones@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Costa Jenny Centre Manager jcosta@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Kelly Tor English / Head of Year 11 tkelly@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Cowan David Caretaker dcowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk King Lloyd PE lking@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Crawford Sarah

Psychology / RS / Deputy 

Head of 6th Form scrawford@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Lennon Belinda Teaching Assistant blennon@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Crook Nicola TiC Chemistry ncrook@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Lilley Anna Pastoral Assistant alilley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dan Marius SENCO mdan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Lines Alison Maths alines@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Davis Kay Exams Administrator kdavis@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Lloyd Liz Careers Co-Ordinator llloyd@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dawson Jo Art / TIC Photography jdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk McLarty Caroline Head of Geography cmclarty@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dawson Sarah RS / Head of Year 10 sdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk McSorley George Teaching Assistant gmcsorley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dean Matilda Languages mdean@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Morieri Giulia Science gmorieri@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dolton Ros EPQ Co-ordinator rdolton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Mundy Rachael Exams Officer rmundy@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Driver Jonathan Head of Music jdriver@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Navarro Tamara English (Maternity Leave) tnavarro@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Dundas Debbie Drama ddundas@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Newman Thomas Head of Performing Arts tnewman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Eckersley Roger Assistant Headteacher reckersley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Norton Lyn Teaching Assistant lnorton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Emerson Clive Computing and IT cemerson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Orgill Clare Administrator (Sixth Form) corgill@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Evans Matthew Headteacher mevans@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Palmer Emma TiC Media epalmer@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Fisher Hannah English hfisher@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Parker Debbie

Learning Support 

Administrator dparker@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Forrest Ginny Cover Supervisor gforrest@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Parker Woolway Tara Head of Art tparker-w@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Freeman Alison HLTA / UnQ Teacher afreeman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Perkins Georgie Maths gperkins@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Futtu Sue English sfuttu@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Philp Anna Teaching Assistant aphilp@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Giles Sharann English / Media sgiles@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Pike Simon Head of MFL spike@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Gladden Elaine Teaching Assistant egladden@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Price Rachael PE rprice@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Gray Ruth Languages rgray@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Rand Karen Teaching Assistant krand@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
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Robins Kenny Teaching Assistant krobins@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Stearn Nicky Science Technician nstearn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Robinson Karen Teaching Assistant krobinson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Stringer Annie Site Operative astringer@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Rowan Andy TiC Biology arowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Sturla Noelle Assistant Head / Inclusion nsturla@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Salvidge Hywel Maths/ Head of Year 9 hsalvidge@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Talkowski Louise Maths ltalkowski@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Sampson Amanda PA to Headteacher asampson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Tatlow Dave TiC Physics dtatlow@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Shailes Deborah Finance Assistant dshailes@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Taylor Helen Science Technican htaylor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Shaw Steve Deputy Headteacher sshaw@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Taylor Nunchi Languages Assistant ntaylor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Short Adrian TiC KS3 Science ashort@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Taylor Sean History staylor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Simmonds Julie Finance Manager jsimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Timms Emma Languages etimms@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Simmonds Sue Head of English ssimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Tucker Vicki Maths vtucker@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Simpson Richard PE rsimpson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Voulgaris George Site & Grounds Assistant gvoulgaris@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Skinley Tara Finance Assistant tskinley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Watson Sarah Librarian swatson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Smart Andy IT Network Manager andysmart@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk White Emma

Assistant Head / Head of 

Sixth Form ewhite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Smith Andy English ajsmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Whiteman Laura Student Manager lwhiteman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Smith Mindy Head of DT msmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Willis Sean Teaching Assistant swillis@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Smith Suzanne Teaching Assistant ssmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Wood Paul Music pwood@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Speake Jim Head of History jspeake@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Wood Tom Geography twood@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Spurr Graeme Head of Maths gspurr@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Wright Alison Teaching Assistant alisonwright@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Stannard Annette Reprographics Technician astannard@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
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Higgins Sarah Cello sarah.higgins@farmors.goucs.sch.uk

Godfrey Helen Violin helen.godfrey@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Hartnell Ian Brass ian.hartnell@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Emmerson Rachel Piano rachel.emmerson@farmors.sch.uk

Thompson Jessie Voice jessie.thompson@farmors.sch.uk

Cooper Rob Drum Kit rob.cooper@farmors.sch.uk

Cordell Paul Guitar paul.cordell@famors.sch.uk
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